d

CA

BAR & KITCHEN
DESSERT

PAVLOVA V)

Seasonal Berries, and Passion Fruit Curd

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (vGe)

with Armagnac Ice Cream

DECADENT GHOCOLATE BROWNIE V)

with Marmalade Ice Cream, and Raspberry Sauce

BASQUE CHEESECAKE W)
Earl Grey Infused

A BIG SCOOP OF ICE CREAM v/ VvG)

Seasonal Flavours, and All-Time Favourites

CHEESE BOARD V)
A Range of Cheeses, Crackers, and Fruit

DIGESTIFS COFFEE
25ml / 50ml LATTE

LIMONCELLO £4.00 / £7.50 MOCHA LATTE

SAMBUCA £4.00 / £7.50 SINGLE MACCHIATO

JAGERMEISTER £4.00 / £7.50 DOUBLE MACHIATO

AMARETTO £4.00 / £7.50 SINGLE ESPRESSO

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM £5.00 / £9.00 DOUBLE ESPRESSO

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£3.00

£11.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£3.00




d

(A

A

BAR

&

KITCHEN




