

DESSERT

PAVLOVA (V) Seasonal Berries, and Passion Fruit Curd	£8.00
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (VG) with Armagnac Ice Cream	£8.00
DECADENT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) with Marmalade Ice Cream, and Raspberry Sauce	£8.00
BASQUE CHEESECAKE (V) Earl Grey Infused	£9.00
A BIG SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (V/ VG) Seasonal Flavours, and All-Time Favourites	£3.00
CHEESE BOARD (V) A Range of Cheeses, Crackers, and Fruit	£11.00

	25ml / 50ml	LATTE	£3.50
LIMONCELLO	£4.00 / £7.50	MOCHA LATTE	£3.50
SAMBUCA	£4.00 / £7.50	SINGLE MACCHIATO	£3.00
JAGERMEISTER	£4.00 / £7.50	DOUBLE MACHIATO	£3.50
AMARETTO	£4.00 / £7.50	SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	£5.00 / £9.00	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00

